e-type®
174
ICT-/FCT-Kontaktstifte für schwierige
Kontaktieraufgaben
All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
PKS Accessories
Example of set-up
and layout:

with micro valve MV12/MV24 for Single Control of PKS
Pneumatic test probes can be actuated and controlled individually or in groups.
Ordering examples to activate and control 5 PKS-300
Simultaneously
activation and
control
Separate
activation
and control
Item Order number
5 5 Pneumatic test probes PKS-300 xxx xxx x xx02 x
x meter x meter Compressed-air hose NW 1 PS-300-1
1 - Ten-fold distributor PZ-010
1 - Dummy plug ST-PZ-010
1 1 Terminal for hose NW 3 VR-PZ-3
5 5 Terminal for hose NW 1 VR-300-1
x meter - Compressed-air hose NW 3 PS-300-3
1 5 Microvalve 24V or 12V(incl. plug) MV 24 / MV 12
1 - Single-connection plate for
microvalve ASP-1
- 1 Single-connection plate for
microvalve ASP-5
2 - Terminal for hose NW 3 VR-200-3
5 2 Dummy plug for distributor ST-PZ-M5
- 1 Terminal for hose NW 3 VR-300-3
- 1 Silencer 3981
175
Pr